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24 Sept 2025 Topics Speaker/s | - Aurra
8:55 - 9:10 The Outro - DJ Set S atnanes o

9:10 - 9:30

9:35-10:10

10:10 -

10:20

10:20- 10:40

11:05 -

11:45 -

12:10 -

12:30 -

13:45 -

14:00 -

14:25 -

11:40

12:05

12:30

13:30

13:55

14:20

14:25

Decolonise The Internet

Africa's Data Goldmine:
Who Profits, Who Loses?

Agree or Disagree Session:

Pop Up Quiz

Should Journalism Curricula
Include Al Policies?

Decolonising Our Content

Agree or Disagree
Session:

Lunch Break

Creative Pop Up

Live Podcast Session Boy
Meets Beard

Tap In & Tap Out:

Harare Gardens, The Green

24-25 Sept 2025

Keynote Talk by:
Takura Zhangazha

Panel Discussion with:
Clive Tandaupenyu, Goitse Kwada &
Gladys Chibanda

Based off the conversations
with the speakers

Energizer hosted by:
Aurra Nicole Kawanzaruwa

Panel Discussion with:
Antonio Kisembo, Dr Last Alfandika, Abel
Dzobo & Dr Pedzisai Ruhanya

Skill share with:
Antonio Kisembo

Based off the conversations
with the speakers

| - Maggi Chideu

Peformance from: Shebeen Rap

Episode with hosts:
Denzel Sambo & Kwanele Mswelanto

Tik Tok is making making us dumb

Peformance from:
DJ TVWVNDV

9:00 - 15:30




DECOLON SE
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Programme [~ 25 Sept 2025
Smm_ml. @ www.shokofestival.co.zw

bit.ly/4g1GLBK

Day Tw

25 Sept 2025 Topics Speaker/s | - Paul Rivers
8:55-9:10 The Intro - DJ Set Peformance from: DJ TVWVNDV
: , Reclaiming Our Story As htning Talk with:
9:10 - 9:30 Africans V@IIson Chivhanga
: : Panel Discussion with:
What has National Arts Council
9:35-10:20 ’ Napoleon Nyanhi, Henry Makombe &
ZIMURA, ZCC done for us lately? SiBiiwa Miabi
10:25 - 10:45 Laws Content Creators Should [ ightning Talk with:
: . Knowor Disagree Session: Nonhlanhla Lallah Ngwenya
10:45 - 10:55 Creative Pop Up e
Al in Africa’s Classrooms: Lecturers VS Students Debate:
10:55 - 11:30 A Tool for Transformation or a Tatenda Chitagu, Mr Sandi &
Threat to Critical Thinking? Linda Mujuru
Caucus Conversations: Youth, Panel Discussion with:
11:35 -12:10 Digital Hubs & Zimbabwe’s Stanley Sakupwanya, Darlington Chigumbu,
Tech Future Bulelani Simbarashe Musokeri
12:15 - 12:40 Africans Are Rising: The new Panel Discussion with:
' ' face of African social movements Mufasa Poet, Martial Panucci, Dean Bhebe
12:30 - 12:45 Agree or Disagree Session Based off the conversations with the speakers
12:30 - 13:30 ®! Lunch Break | - ProBeatz

13:45 - 13:55 Creative Pop Up Peformance from: Bhanshee

14:00 - 14:45 The Business of Comedy Elri:g Kandoro & Justine Wanda

Ngonidzashe Munetsiwa

r . i Skill Share:
14:50 - 15:10 Umunthu Storytelling Lab Willson Chivhanga

Student Big Tech is Extracting & Exploting Our Data. Africa Must Boycott Western
Debate : Technology and Develop Our Own Platforms That Centre Ubuntu & Solidarity

The Outro - DJ Set Peformance from: DJd TVWVNDV

Harare Gardens, The Green 24-25 Sept 2025 9:00 - 15:30




